
DINABANDHU ANDREWS COLLEGE 
Tender Notice 

DAC/NIT-23/2016-17 dated 03.02.2017 

Quotations are invited from bona fide tenderers for cutting of 5 number 

of trees on the premises of Dinabandhu Andrews College situated at 54 

Raja S.C. Mullick Road, Kolkata 700 084 in terms of Tree Felling 

permission issued by the Divisional Forest Officer, Forest Utilization 

Division, Government of West Bengal bearing Ref. No. 76/FUD/16, dated 

31.01.2017. Quotations must be submitted in person or through 

registered post in the prescribed format (Annexure-I) latest by 9th 

February, 2017 (up to 1-30 p.m.). 

Tenderer must submit tender after physical inspection of the nature and 

quantity of the work in terms of Tree Felling permission issued by the 

Divisional Forest Officer, Forest Utilization Division, Government of 

West Bengal bearing Ref. No. 76/FUD/16, dated 31.01.2017. 

 

Somnath Mukhopadhyay 

Principal 
Dinabandhu Andrews College 



 

Annexure-I                                                                                             NIT-23/2016-17 

 

Tree Felling Permission Order No. 76/FUD/16, dated 31.12.2016 

I do hereby submit the quotation for feeling of trees in terms of in terms of Tree Felling 

permission issued by the Divisional Forest Officer, Forest Utilization Division, Government of 

West Bengal bearing Ref. No. 76/FUD/16, dated 31.01.2017. 

1 Name of the Tenderer  

2 Address of the Tenderer  

3 Experience, if any  

5 Tender Amount   

6 Beneficiary Bank Name  

7 Branch of the Bank  

8 Beneficiary A/C No.  

9 IFS Code of beneficiary A/C  

10 PAN of the Tenderer  

 

 

 

Date                                                                                                     Signature of the Tenderer 

 


